
C H A M P A G N E

Ripe peach, citrus and a slight toasty note on the finish.
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut (FRA) 2,380

Peach and nectarine mingled with notions of white flowers.
Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut (FRA) 2,635

Harmonious and fully expresses the vivacity of a fine Brut.

Marchesi Antinori Cuvee Royal (ITA) 1,305

Pleasant and elegant, with aromas of white fruit, and notes of cedar.

Velenosi Passerina Brut (ITA) 1,075

Harmonious, with well-balanced sugar and acidity.

Trumpeter Brut Nature (ARG) 2022 920

Fresh lemon zest from the Chardonnay and strawberries.

Hesketh Madeline Alice NV Cuvée Brut (AUS) 950

S P A R K L I N G

Fruity and well balanced with a delicate texture and notable notes of yeast.

San Felipe Extra Brut (ARG) 705

Delicate floral tones on the nose and a pleasurably soft, velvety mouthfeel.

Fantinel Spumante Prosecco Extra-Dry (ITA) 785

W H I T E

Trumpeter Reserve Chardonnay (ARG) 2023

 Fresh flavors of pear, pineapple, and citrus blend with creamy undertones.

800

Well-balanced, smooth, and savory with crisp freshness and 
a fruity aftertaste.

Santa Cristina Umbria (ITA) 2022 750

Heritage Coteaux De Narbonne Blanc (FRA) 2021

Fresh on the palate with beautiful lemony notes and an invigorating finish.

755

D R I N K S  M E N U

C A V E  À  M A N G E R



Yealands Single Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc (SA) 2022

Flavors of citrus, ripe tropical fruits, and a touch of minerality.

930

Balanced with enjoyable fruitiness, revealing exotic fruits aromas.

Louis Latour Pouilly Fuisse (FRA) 2022 1,655

Notes of jasmine and camomile, with subtle hints of rock flint and vanilla bean.

Vasse Felix Chardonnay (AUS) 2022 1,370

Terroir Hunter Sauvignon Blanc (CHL) 2021

An intense acidity and velvety smoothness with a long finish.

1,155

Refreshing acidity and flavors of green apple, lemon zest, and hints of apricot.

Fantinel Tenuta Sant’Helena Pinot Bianco (ITA) 2021 1,175

Delicate aromas of brioche, fresh stoned fruit, and a lemony tang.

Le Riche Chardonnay (SA) 2022 1,360

Aromatic bouquet bursting with citrus notes of lemon, lime, and grapefruit.

Rutini Collection Sauvignon Blanc (ARG) 2024 1,015

Delicate fruit flavours and a hint of nutty butter in the finish.

Louis Latour Bourgogne Chardonnay (FRA) 1,075

Delicate aromas of white peach, orange blossom, and crisp green apple.

Le Chant Du Coq Blanc (SA) 2023 1,055

Showcases enticing notes of green apple, pear, and hints of citrus.

Ghost in the Machine Chenin Blanc (SA) 2023 1,130

W H I T E

Louis Latour Duet Chardonnay Viognier (FRA) 2022

Layers of green apple, pear, and a subtle hint of vanilla.

835

Cote Des Roses Sauvignon Blanc (FRA) 2022

Exotic fruits, flowers, and a few notes of candy, pear, and pineapple.

835

Clarendelle Bordeax Blanc (FRA) 2022

Enticing aroma with hints of freshly picked limes, lifted lychee, and nectarine.

1,050

Montes Limited Selection Sauvignon Blanc (CHL) 2021

Passion fruit and fresh pineapple along with citrus notes of pink grapefruit.

805



R O S É

Light and fresh on the palate.

Gris Blanc Rosé (FRA) 2023 735

A bouquet of ripe strawberries, raspberries, and a hint of grapefruit.

Cote Des Roses Rosé (FRA) 2023 865

R E D

Three Thieves Pinot Noir (USA) 2022
Raspberry and juicy cherry flavors with hints of berry jam and toasty oak.

830

Louis Latour Beaujolais-Villages (FRA) 2023
Juicy fruit flavors that are complemented by a refreshing acidity and soft tannins.

855

Santa Cristina Le Maestrelle Toscana
Cherries, blackberries, and plums, softly intertwined with notes of balsamic.

860

Cote Des Roses Pinot Noir (FRA) 2022
Red cherries, and raspberries, lifted by floral hints of rose petals and subtle spice.

865

Montes Limited Selection Pinot Noir (CHL) 2023
Harmonious blend of luscious red berries, delicate floral notes.

840

Heritage Languedoc Rouge (SA) 2017
Cherries and raspberries, complemented by a whisper of earth and spice.

845

Rutini Malbec Encuentro (ARG) 2022
Black berry from Merlot; topped off with hints of spice, black and red pepper.

905

A round body, and a finish that lingers with notes of blackcurrant and licorice.

Gérard Bertrand Heritage Cahors Malbec (FRA) 2021 910

Notes of bright citrus, wild raspberry and cherry, rose petal and lavender.

Charles & Charles Rosé (USA) 2019 885

Fresh on the palate with beautiful lemony notes and an invigorating finish.

Muga Rosado (SPA) 2022 835

Notes of white peach and apricot mixed with passion fruit and mango.

Domaines OTT Provence Rosé BY.OTT (FRA) 2022 1,180

Aromas of juicy red berries, a hint of rose petal,and a touch of citrus zest.

Santa Cristina Giardino Rosé (ITA) 2023 1,115



Silky and vibrant, with juicy red fruit, delicate spice,
and a soft earthy undertone.

Napa Cellars Pinot Noir (USA) 2022 1,365

The palate is ample with notes of blackcurrant, sour cherry and liquorice.

Louis Latour Bourgogne Rouge Cuvee Latour (FRA) 2020 1,395

R E D

Dark purple rim and an inviting aroma of red and black fruits.

Parker Terra Rossa Shiraz (AUS) 2020 1,250

A slight sweet-salt minerality comes through on the palate with toasty oak
notes and fine tannins.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinot Noir (NZ) 2020 1,100

Layers of dark fruits intertwine with a touch of spice and earthy nuances.

Heritage Cite De Carcassone Rouge (FRA) 2023 1,100

Bay laurel, violets, spicy charcuterie, and a hint of bouquet garni mixed with cedar.

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon (AUS) 2022 1,100

Generous and elegant with bright notes of blackberry 
and dark plum.

Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Shiraz (AUS) 2017 1,130

Spicy and liquorice notes, which add harmony and balance. 

Clarendelle Medoc Rouge (FRA) 2018 1,135

Soft with silky tannins, good, fresh acidity, and a long finish.

Cune Rioja Gran Reserva (SPN) 2016 1,350

Blackberry and plum, complemented by subtle notes of spice, cedar, and tobacco.

Clarendelle Saint-Emilion Rouge (FRA) 2019 1,320

Fruit-forward, showing delicious fresh black fruits and a juicy entry.

Le Chant Du Coq Rouge (SA) 2019 1,055

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Merlot (AUS) 2021
Blackcurrant jam, raspberry pip and a hint of forest tree bark.

1,045

Louis Latour Brouilly (FRA) 2023
Aromas of berries, in particular strawberries and blackberries with spicy notes.

1,030

Rutini Collection Cabernet-Malbec (ARG) 2022
Enticing blend of dark berries, plum, and black cherry emerges.

1,020



Concentrated flavors of dried cherries, plum, and a whisper of spice.

Del Garda Amarone Della Valpolicella  (ITA) 2020 1,430

Floral undertones complete the bouquet with accents of 
lavender, rose petals.

Villa Antinori Riserva Chianti Classico Red (ITA) 2021 1,400

Intense expression of fresh fruit interwoven with cocoa undertones.

Le Mortelle Botrosecco Maremma Toscana (ITA) 2022 1,695

Velvety smooth on the palate, with a lingering finish.

Taaibosch Crescendo (SA) 2020 1,810

Velvety tannins and flavors of dark fruits and cocoa.

Fantinel La Roncaia Fusco Merlot (ITA) 2018 1,465

Notes of ripe blackberries, blueberries, plums, and sour cherries.

Aldobrandesca Vie Cave Toscana I.G.T Malbec (ITA) 2022 1,545

Velvety tannins and flavors of dark fruit, cocoa, and a touch of balsamic.

Cune Imperial Rioja Reserva (SPA) 2019 1,600

Notes of ripe blackberries, blueberries, plums, and sour cherries.

Montes Alpha Carmenere (CHL) 2021 1,635

Symphony of honeyed apricot, dried fruits, and toasted almonds.

Santa Cristina Vin Santo Bianco (ITA) 2019 1,135

Subtle and intense, with hints of candied fruit and citron.

Clarendelle Amberwine Blanc (FRA) 2015 1,495

D E S S E R T  W I N E

Jameson, espresso, cream

Irish Coffee 750

Disarono, lemon, sugar, Aquafaba

Amarefo Sour 800

D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L S

R E D



Fresh lemon or strawberry, simple syrup.

Classic Lemonade / Strawberry 590

Passion juice, mint, lime simple syrup

Passion Virgin Mojito 590

M O C K T A I L S

Mint, lime, simple syrup.

Virgin Mojito 590

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  C O C K T A I L S

Aperol, Soda, sparkling wine.

Aperol Spritz 970

Menthe, mint liqueur, sparkling wine, soda water

Menthe Spritz 950

Cointreau/Grand Marnier, orange juice, sparkling wine, Orange peel.

Sun-Daze 1,020

W I N E  C O C K T A I L S

Fresh Juice, Sparkling wine.

Mimosa (Orange or Passion) 650

910

Pequena Vasija white, Cointreau, fresh apple and orange slices, strawberries.

White Sangria

Pequena Vasija red wine, Cointreau, fresh orange slices, strawberries 
and blueberries.

Red Wine Sangria 1,180

G I N  C O C K T A I L S

1,290

Aromatic and spicy, the first gin in the world created to go in a Negroni.

Australian Spiced Negroni

975

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic water

Rare Dry G&T

950

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Strawberry syrup, Lemon juice, aquafaba,
Bitter lemon.

Bloody Sour

Blue Bottle Gin, Passion juice, Vanilla, Syrup, Lemon juice

Passion Sour 900



G I N  C O C K T A I L S

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

Olive Leaf Gin, Vermouth, olive water.

Olive Leaf Martini 1,290

Tequila Blanco, lime juice, Cointreau.

Classic Margarita 910

Kahlua, Espresso, Ketel One.

Espresso Martini 970

Bulleit Bourbon , sugar syrup, lemon, aquafaba and bitters. 

Whisky Sour 970

970

Titos vodka, passion juice, Sparkling wine.

Porn Star Martini

Buena Estrella Mezcal, basil leaves, sugar syrup, fresh lime juice. 

Jua Mezcal 1,685

El Destilador Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Vecchio Amaro del Capo, fresh lime juice.

Avion de Papel 900

Ketel One Vodka, Cranberry juice, Cointreau, Lemon juice.

Cosmopolitan 1,200

Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters, sugar cubes.

Old Fashioned 910

Jose Quevo Silver, orange juice, Grenadine syrup.

Tequila Sunrise 1,050

Bacardi white Rum, Lemon juice, Sugar.

Daiquiri 970

Bacardi white Rum, fresh mint lime juice, sugar syrup.

Classic Mojito 900

C O G N A C  C O C K T A I L

H by Hine VSOP 40°, Vanilla syrup, lemon juice, Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale.

Hine Ball 1,600

1,545

Procera Blue Dot and Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic water

Azure Safari

A bloody delicious, seriously drinkable gin 
steeped with Shiraz grapes.

Bloody Shiraz Gin & Bitter Lemon 1,290



V O D K A  

Stolichnaya

Ciroc

Tito’s Handmade

Ketel One

385

410

465

350

SINGLE

P R O C E R A  G I N  

Procera Gin Blue Dot

Procera Gin Red Dot

Procera Gin Green Dot

870

1,105

1,280

SINGLE

Blue Bottle Artisan Dry 

Blue Bottle Artisan Pink

410

410

B L U E  B O T T L E  G I N SINGLE

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L  

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila

El Destilador Tequila Blanco

El Destilador Tequila Reposado

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Don Julio Reposado Tequila

Buena Estrella Ensemble Mezcal

Clase Azul Plata Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado Tequila

285

500

550

815

870

1,135

2,485

3,110

SINGLE

M O M B A S A  G I N  

Mombasa Club Gin 430

SINGLE

SINGLEC O G N A C

Martell VS

H by Hine VSOP 40°

Hine Rare The Original 40° 

Hine Cigar Reserve XO 40°

Hine Antique XO 40°

Hennessy VSOP

450

1,100

1,600

3,100

6,100

1,070



BEERS 

Tusker Malt

White Cap Crisp

Heineken

Pilsner Lager

Tusker Lager

White Cap

Corona

254 Niaje

254 Sand Trap

254 Muratatu

Cluver & Jack Cider

430

430

490

490

490

490

650

650

650

650

690

BEERS 

Striped Horse

Heineken Zero

Tusker Lite

Balozi

Guinness

390

430

430

490

500

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple Mint

Passion

Orange

430

430

430

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso 

Cappuccino

Almond Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Green Tea 

Black Earth Black Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Peppermint Tea

Dawa Hot or Cold

SINGLE DOUBLE

330

330

330

330

270

330

475

475

475

500

430

430

450

430

380

SOFT DRINKS & ENERGY DRINKS

Coke

Sprite 

Stoney

Coke Zero 

Bitter Lemon 

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic water

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer 

Red Bull

Aquamist Still Water

Aquamist Sparkling Water 

110

110 

110

110

110

315

315

315

315

400

490

540

RUM

Bacardi White Rum

Havana Club Anejo

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Oro

Bumbu Cream Rum

Bumbu XO Rum

350

300

410

465

825

990

SINGLE

LIQUEURS

Campari

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Limoncello Della Costa

Aperol

Jagermeister

Cointreau

Kahlúa

Baileys

Amarula

290

290

290

300

350

350

410

410

410

300

SINGLE

WHISKY SINGLE

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Tullamore Dew Whiskey 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Grants Triple Wood 

Grants 12 years Triple Wood

Glenfiddich 12 years 

Glenfiddich 15 years  

Glenfiddich 18 years

Glenfiddich 21 years

Cao Ila 12 years

Talisker 10 years

The Balvenie 12 years

The Balvenie 14 years

Glenlivet 15 years

Gentleman Jack

310

320

450

235

350

700

930

1,280

2,555

990

870

990

1,335

1,045

580

FOUR PILLARS GIN 

Rare Dry Gin 

Olive Leaf 

Bloody Shiraz 

Spiced Negroni

Navy Strength  

430

490

540

590 

590 

SINGLE


